(Tentative) Uganda 2022 Schedule

| - .
AL Gy el
U o R

Thursday, November 3 - ‘ 3y

Depart Minneapolis for Uganda

Arrival in Uganda will be around midnight (on Nov 4)

Friday, November 4

Check into hotel for the night

Saturday, November 5

8:00am - Breakfast
12:00pm - Depart for Jinja
2:00pm - Arrive at base in Jinja
o Receive room assignments
o Unpack
3:00pm-6:00pm - Organize clinic trunks
6:00pm - Supper
7:30pm - Team Meeting

Sunday, November 6

8:00am - Breakfast

10:00am - Fellowship with local church
1:00pm - Lunch

4:00pm-6:00pm - Prepare trunks for clinic
6:00pm - Supper

7:30pm - Team Meeting

Monday, November 7
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7:30am - Breakfast
8:30am - Depart for eye/dental clinics in village #1

3:00pm-5:00pm - Fellowship and evangelism in village #1
6:00pm - Supper
7:30pm - Team Meeting

Tuesday, November 8

7:30 - Breakfast
8:30am - Depart for eye/dental clinics in village #2

3:00pm-5:00pm - Fellowship and evangelism in village #2
6:00pm - Supper
7:30pm - Team Meeting

Wednesday, November 9

7:30 - Breakfast
8:30am - Depart for eye/dental clinics in village #3



e 3:00pm-5:00pm - Fellowship and evangelism in village #3
e 6:00pm - Supper
e 7:00pm-8:30pm - Church Service/ Worship

Thursday, November 10

e 730 - Breakfast
8:30am - Depart for eye/dental clinics in village #4
3:00pm-5:00pm - Fellowship and evangelism in vilage #4
6:00pm - Supper
7:30pm - Team Meeting

Friday, November 11
e 7:30am - Breakfast
e 8:00am - Depart Jinja to National Park Safari
e Evening - Spend the night at the National Park

Saturday, November 12
e Return to Jinja base by 6 00pm
e 7:00pm - Team Meeting

Sunday, November 13

e 8:00am - Breakfast
9:30am - Fellowship with local church
1:00pm - Lunch
4:00pm-6:00pm - Prepare trunks for clinic
6:00pm - Supper
7:30pm - Team Meeting

Monday, November 14

e 7.30 - Breakfast
8:30am - Depart for eye/dental clinics in village #5
3:00pm-5:00pm - Fellowship and evangelism in village #5
6:00pm - Supper
7:30pm - Team Meeting

Tuesday, November 15

e 7:30 - Breakfast
8:30am - Depart for eye/dental clinics in village #6
3:00pm-5:00pm - Fellowship and evangelism in village #6
6:00pm - Supper
7:30pm - Team Meeting

Wednesday, November 16
e 7:30 - Breakfast



8:30am - Depart for e
3:00pm-5:00pm - Fel|
6:00pm - Supper

7:30pm - Team Meeting

ye/dental clinics in village #7
owship and evangelism in village #7

Thursday, November 17

7:30am - Breakfast

8:30am - Visit local village, tours of orphanage and school
12:30pm - Lunch and Shopping in Jinja

4:30pm - Return to base in Jinja

6:00pm - Supper

7:30pm - Team Meeting

Friday, November 18
®

8:00am - Breakfast

Prepare to leave for Kampala and Entebbe (by 10am)
o Tests for Covid

1:00pm - Lunch and check in at hotel

6:00pm - Supper

7:00pm - Team Meeting

Saturday, November 19

9:00am - Breakfast

Get Covid results
12:30pm - Lunch

5:30pm - Leave for airport



